Product data sheet
GGK GmbH & Co. KG | Gerhard-Grün-Straße 1 | D-35753 Greifenstein-Beilstein
Phone +49 2779 9150 | info@ggk-online.com | www.ggk-online.com
Subject to technical changes
Date: 24.04.2026
Switch M45-WS-9010, 45x45mm, with screwless connections, white
Product description
Switch, 10A/250V~, including rockers, for installation in wall trunking with 45 mm top section and all
installation frames/device supports to accommodate compact M45 built-in devices, for horizontal
device installation.
Basic data
Item number 6769
Product group 40-Installation devices
Packing unit 1 piece
EAN code 4018475265493
Tariff number 85365080
Technical features
Assembly arrangement other
Model 1-pole switch
Number of poles 1
Method of operation front
Mounting method wall duct
Material plastic
Material quality other
Halogen free no
Surface protection untreated
Surface finishing Glossy
Type of fastening Clamp mounting
Colour white
RAL-number (similar) 9003
Transparent no
Label space/information surface no
Suitable for degree of protection (IP) other
Rated current 10 A
Nominal voltage 250 V
Width of device 45 mm
Number of buttons 1
Height of device 45 mm
Number of modules (module system) 9010
Depth of device 40 mm
Built-in width 45 mm
Built-in height 45 mm
Built-in depth 40 mm
Min. depth of built-in installation box 9010 mm
Compatible with Apple HomeKit no
Compatible with Google Assistant no
Product data sheet
GGK GmbH & Co. KG | Gerhard-Grün-Straße 1 | D-35753 Greifenstein-Beilstein
Phone +49 2779 9150 | info@ggk-online.com | www.ggk-online.com
Subject to technical changes
Compatible with Amazon Alexa no
With electrical latch no
With mechanical latch no